13. Internationaler ATG Cup
Rhythmische Gymnastik

13. Int. ATG-Cup 2018

28.04.2018 - 28.04.2018 - Cadets 3 (level A)(2008-2009) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

[
BUL

Jordanova Vasilena
Velbujd

Harlander Hannah
ATG

Kasimov Amira
Young talents of Vienna

Vassilev Emily
ATG

Gorshkov Anastasia
uww

Bilat Ayat
TV Wien-Mariahilf

Preiml Viola
OTB Linz

Karajic Sarah
ATG

Sazonova Vasilisa
TV Wien-Mariahilf

Miklavcic Anna
TGU SALZBURG

Kostohryz Sofia
TV Wien-Matriahilf

Sagorodnij Sophia
ATG

Razinkova Alina
OTB Linz

Chiappini Camilla
ATG

Vogl Antonia
ATG

Nanceska Elena
ATG

Riesel Lily
ATG

Luise Alb Marie
ATG

D

2.700

2.800

2.400

1.900

1.700

2.000

1.800

1.600

1.700

1.100

1.700

1.700

1.800

1.000

1.300

0.900

0.800

0.800

E Ded.
8.650
©))
5.950
9.550
(1)
6.750
8.700
(2)
6.300
7.450
(6)
5.550
6.450
(13)
4.750
8.100
(4)
6.100
7.700
()
5.900
6.800
(11
5.200
7.100
8)
5.400
6.350
(14)
5.250
6.900
(9)
5.200
7.350
@)
5.650
6.900
(10)
5.100
5.600
(18)
4.600

6.700
(12)

5.400

5.400
(20)

4.500

5.400
(19)

4.600

5.650
(17)

4.850

U

D E
8.000
(1
3.100 4.900
7.000
2
1.900 5.100
5.750
“4)
1.600 4.150
6.400
)
2.600 3.800
5.700
(5)
1.700 4.000
4.700
(6)
1.200 3.500

2.200

1.600

1.100

1.700

1.300

1.400

1.200

1.700

1.500

0.800

0.900

0.500

6.400
()
4.200

4.550
6)
2.950
4.800
®)
3.700
5.300
)
3.600
4.950
4)
3.650

3.700
(1)
2.300
3.800
©)
2.600
5.000
(©)
3.300

3.700
(10)

2.500
4.100

3.300
3.850
®)
2.950
3.100
(12)
2.600

Ded.

0.30

Score

16.650

16.550

14.450

13.850

12.850

12.650

12.500

12.100

12.050

12.050

11.600

11.050

10.700

10.600

10.400

9.500

9.250

8.750




13. Internationaler ATG Cup
Rhythmische Gymnastik

powered by

Rank Country Name/Club

19.

20.

I
AUT
—
AUT

Schlauer Klara
ATG

Wagner Adele
ATG
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